
Department Government Identifi 
cation No.

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if

applicable

1
Deputy Commissioner of Customs, EPCG Monitoring 
Cell, JNCH, Nhava Sheva

22-05-2020        1,22,50,901    1,22,50,901 Unsecured 
Government Dues

                 -                     -    NO                    -                       -                    -                    -                              -                           -   

2
ESI CORPORATION (Ministry of Labour & Emploment, 
Govt. of India.)

05-06-2020              9,90,982          9,90,982 Unsecured 
Government Dues

                 -                     -    NO                    -                       -                    -                    -                              -                           -   

3 Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Vadodara 08-06-2020 1,53,61,566 1,53,61,566 Unsecured 
Government Dues

                 -                     -    NO                    -                       -                    -                    -                              -                           -   

4
Joint commissioner of Income Tax(OSD), Circle-2(1)(1), 
Vadodara.

19-06-2020        4,56,07,540    4,56,07,540 Unsecured 
Government Dues

                 -                     -    NO                    -                       -                    -                    -                              -                           -   

5
Office of The Assistant Commissioner State Tax, Unit- 
45, Vadodara, State Tax Department of Gujarat

21-08-2020 
&

21-01-2021
1,04,48,589 1,04,48,589 Unsecured 

Government Dues
                 -                     -    NO                    -                       -                    -                    -                              -                           -   

6
The Superintendent of CGST & CE, Range - IV, Division - 
VII, CGST & CE, Vadodara - I Commissionerate

25-08-2020 5,700 5,700 Unsecured 
Government Dues

                 -                     -    NO                    -                       -                    -                    -                              -                           -   

7 The Chief Officer Notified Area 03-09-2020              8,15,502          8,15,502 Unsecured 
Government Dues

                 -                     -    NO                    -                       -                    -                    -                              -                           -   

Details of claim admitted

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Sunlight Extrusion Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.02.2020; List of creditors as on: 12-03-2021

(Amount in₹)

Details of Claimant Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may
be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Sl.
No.

Details of claim received Amount of 
contingent 

claim


